
No 10, Jinhai Rd, Hefei, China 201400    Tel: +86 156 6910 1862 | Fax: +86 551 6366 4359    www.sefluid.com | sales@sefluid.com

SENYEE CO., LIMITED
SENYEE FLUID SYSTEM

TwIN SCREw PUMP IS A kIND OF POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT PUMPS THAT ARE wIDELy USED IN A VARIETy OF 
INDUSTRIES FOR THE TRANSFER OF LIqUIDS wITH HIGH VISCOSITy OR CONTAINING SOLIDS. THEy ARE PARTICULARLy 
USEFUL FOR PUMPING VISCOUS FLUIDS, SUCH AS CRUDE OIL, HEAVy FUEL OILS, AND ASPHALT, AS wELL AS FOR 
APPLICATIONS wHERE PRODUCT INTEGRITy IS CRITICAL.  AFTER yEARS OF R&D AND IMPROVEMENT, SEFLUID’S 
STSP SERIES TwIN SCREw PUMP HAS CONTINUOUSLy IMPROVED ITS EFFICIENCy AND qUALITy. IT HAS BEEN 
USED IN MANy INDUSTRIAL FIELDS THAT CANNOT BE REPLACED By CONVENTIONAL CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS, AND HAS 
BEEN HIGHLy PRAISED By USERS.

https://detail.1688.com/offer/595281164330.html?spm=a26352.13672862.offerlist.23

0.2fee4403WdVPSo

https://detail.1688.com/offer/529037650761.html?spm=a26352.13672862.offerlist.11

.40e11e62SHKSkz

参数表

0-3

SPEC. FLOW RATE

0-5

0-10

0-15

0-20

0-40

MODEL

STSP03 1.5

POWER

2.2

4

5.5

7.5

15

1.5

INLET/OUTLET

2

2.5

3

3

3.5

0-1480

SPEED

0-0.5

DISCHARGE PREESURE

0-1

0-1.5

0-2.5

0-2.5

0-2.5

SS304/316L

MATERIAL

0-80 22 3.5 0-2.5STSP80

STSP05

STSP10

STSP15

STSP20

STSP40

(t/h) (kw) (inch) (rpm) (Mpa)

SS304/316L

SS304/316L

SS304/316L

SS304/316L

SS304/316L

SS304/316L

Principle of Twin Screw Pump

TwIN SCREw PUMPS wORk By UTILIzING A PAIR OF INTERMESHING SCREwS THAT ROTATE wITHIN A CyLINDRICAL 
CHAMBER. THE SCREwS ARE DESIGNED IN SUCH A wAy THAT THEy MESH TOGETHER AND FORM A SERIES OF 
DyNAMIC SEALED SURFACES BETwEEN THEM. THESE SEALED SURFACES CREATE A SERIES OF POCkETS OR 
CAVITIES, wHICH TRAP THE LIqUID AND MOVE IT FROM THE INLET TOwARDS THE OUTLET OF THE PUMP. THE CLOSE 
FIT BETwEEN THE SCREwS AND THE CHAMBER wALLS ENSURES THAT THERE IS MINIMAL LEAkAGE OF THE LIqUID.

ONE OF THE SIGNIFICANT ADVANTAGES OF TwIN SCREw PUMPS IS THEIR ABILITy TO HANDLE A wIDE RANGE OF 
VISCOSITIES. THE PUMP’S CAPACITy IS NOT AFFECTED By CHANGES IN THE VISCOSITy, MAkING THEM IDEAL FOR 
HANDLING FLUIDS THAT RANGE FROM LOw TO HIGH VISCOSITy. ADDITIONALLy, THE PUMP’S DESIGN ALLOwS IT TO 
HANDLE SOLIDS THAT ARE SUSPENDED IN THE FLUID, SUCH AS MUD OR SLURRy.

Principle of Twin Screw Pump

TwIN SCREw PUMPS OFFER SEVERAL ADVANTAGES OVER OTHER TyPES OF PUMPS. SOME OF THE 
SIGNIFICANT ADVANTAGES INCLUDE:

HiGH EfficiencY

TwIN SCREw PUMPS ARE HIGHLy EFFICIENT, 
wITH EFFICIENCIES TyPICALLy RANGING FROM 

70% TO 90%. THIS IS DUE TO THEIR POSITIVE 
DISPLACEMENT DESIGN, wHICH ENSURES THAT 

THE FLOw RATE REMAINS CONSTANT 
REGARDLESS OF CHANGES IN VISCOSITy.

Low Pulsation

TwIN SCREw PUMPS GENERATE LOw 
PULSATION, MAkING THEM IDEAL FOR 

APPLICATIONS wHERE PRODUCT INTEGRITy IS 
CRITICAL. THE LOw PULSATION ALSO REDUCES 
THE RISk OF DAMAGE TO THE PIPELINE OR 

OTHER EqUIPMENT DOwNSTREAM.

Self-priminG

TwIN SCREw PUMPS ARE SELF-PRIMING, 
wHICH MEANS THAT THEy CAN CREATE A 
VACUUM THAT DRAwS THE FLUID INTO THE 
PUMP wITHOUT THE NEED FOR ExTERNAL 

PRIMING.

Low SHear

TwIN SCREw PUMPS GENERATE LOw SHEAR, 
MAkING THEM IDEAL FOR HANDLING SHEAR-

SENSITIVE FLUIDS SUCH AS EMULSIONS, 
SUSPENSIONS, AND POLyMERS.

Features of SefluiD's Twin Screw Pumps

Screw HeaD

THE SCREw HEAD IS SPECIALLy TREATED SO 
THAT IT IS NOT EASy TO BITE BETwEEN THE 
SCREw HEAD AND THE PUMP BODy, wHICH 
CAN IMPROVE THE SERVICE LIFE.

MecHanical Seal

THE MATERIAL OF THE MECHANICAL 
SEAL IS SILICON CARBIDE AND HARD 
ALLOy, AND DIFFERENT MATERIALS 
CAN BE SELECTED AS SINGLE 
MECHANICAL SEAL AND DOUBLE 
MECHANICAL SEAL.

SHaft

THE SHAFT IS MADE OF ALLOy 
MATERIAL, wHICH IS SPECIALLy 
TREATED TO IMPROVE THE 
RESISTANCE TO COMPRESSION 
AND CORROSION.

GearBoX

THE GEARBOx BODy IS MADE OF 304 
STAINLESS STEEL, wHICH MEETS 
HyGIENIC STANDARDS.

BearinG

THE BEARING ADOPTS 
JAPANESE NSK, wHICH CAN 
IMPROVE THE SERVICE LIFE OF 
THE MACHINE.

o-rinG

THE O-RING IS MADE OF 
HIGH-TEMPERATURE-
RESISTANT MATERIALS AND 
CAN REACH MORE THAN 200 
DEGREES.

Helical Gear

THE INSIDE AND OUTSIDE OF THE 
SyNCHRONOUS HELICAL GEAR ARE 
PROCESSED By A GRINDING MACHINE, 
AND THE PUMP CAN BE ROTATED 
FORwARD AND REVERSE, wHICH CAN 
REDUCE NOISE AND MAkE THE 
OPERATION MORE qUIET.

Applications of Twin Screw Pump

TwIN SCREw PUMPS ARE USED IN A wIDE RANGE OF INDUSTRIES FOR VARIOUS APPLICATIONS INCLUDING FOOD AND BEVERAGE, 
CHEMICAL PROCESSING, PHARMACEUTICALS, OIL AND GAS.

TecHnical Specification

0-1480

0-1480

0-1480

0-1480

0-1480

0-1480


