TWIN SCREW PUMP

Twin screw pump is a kind of positive displacement pumps that are widely used in a variety of industries for the transfer of liquids with high viscosity or containing solids. They are particularly useful for pumping viscous fluids, such as crude oil, heavy fuel oils, and asphalt, as well as for applications where product integrity is critical. After years of R&D and improvement, SeFluid's STSP series twin screw pump has continuously improved its efficiency and quality. It has been used in many industrial fields that cannot be replaced by conventional centrifugal pumps, and has been highly praised by users.

Principle Of Twin Screw Pump

Twin screw pumps work by utilizing a pair of intermeshing screws that rotate within a cylindrical chamber. The screws are designed in such a way that they mesh together and form a series of dynamic sealed surfaces between them. These sealed surfaces create a series of pockets or cavities, which trap the liquid and move it from the inlet towards the outlet of the pump. The close fit between the screws and the chamber walls ensures that there is minimal leakage of the liquid.

One of the significant advantages of twin screw pumps is their ability to handle a wide range of viscosities. The pump's capacity is not affected by changes in the viscosity, making them ideal for handling fluids that range from low to high viscosity. Additionally, the pump's design allows it to handle solids that are suspended in the fluid, such as mud or slurry.

Principle Of Twin Screw Pump

Twin screw pumps offer several advantages over other types of pumps. Some of the significant advantages include:

High Efficiency

Twin screw pumps are highly efficient, with efficiencies typically ranging from 70% to 90%. This is due to their positive displacement design, which ensures that the flow rate remains constant regardless of changes in viscosity.

Low Shear

Twin screw pumps generate low shear, making them ideal for handling shearsensitive fluids such as emulsions. suspensions, and polymers.

Low Pulsation

Twin screw pumps generate low pulsation, making them ideal for applications where product integrity is critical. The low pulsation also reduces the risk of damage to the pipeline or other equipment downstream.

Self-priming

Twin screw pumps are self-priming, which means that they can create a vacuum that draws the fluid into the pump without the need for external priming.

Features Of Sefluid's Twin Screw Pumps

Screw Head

The screw head is specially treated so that it is not easy to bite between the screw head and the pump body, which can improve the service life.

Mechanical Seal

The material of the mechanical seal is silicon carbide and hard alloy, and different materials can be selected as single mechanical seal and double mechanical seal.

Bearing

The bearing adopts Japanese NSK, which can improve the service life of the machine.

Applications Of Twin Screw Pump

Twin screw pumps are used in a wide range of industries for various applications including food and beverage, chemical processing, pharmaceuticals, oil and gas.

Technical Specification

SPEC. MODEL	FLOW RATE (t/h)	POWER (kw)	INLET/OUTLET (inch)	SPEED (rpm)	DISCHARGE PREESURE (Mpa)	MATERIAL
STSP03	0-3	1.5	1.5	0-1480	0-0.5	SS304/316L
STSP05	0-5	2.2	2	0-1480	0-1	SS304/316L
STSP10	0-10	4	2.5	0-1480	0-1.5	SS304/316L
STSP15	0-15	5.5	3	0-1480	0-2.5	SS304/316L
STSP20	0-20	7.5	3	0-1480	0-2.5	SS304/316L
STSP40	0-40	15	3.5	0-1480	0-2.5	SS304/316L
STSP80	0-80	22	3.5	0-1480	0-2.5	SS304/316L

The shaft is made of allov material, which is specially treated to improve the resistance to compression and corrosion.

Shaft

0-ring

The O-ring is made of high-temperatureresistant materials and can reach more than 200 degrees.



The gearbox body is made of 304 stainless steel, which meets hygienic standards.

Helical Gear

The inside and outside of the synchronous helical gear are processed by a grinding machine, and the pump can be rotated forward and reverse, which can reduce noise and make the operation more quiet.

